I be felen with with day Comme.

STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
245 North Water
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

Rev. 6-3-74 FORM (P-1

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

API Number	15 - 145	-20463-00.0	of this w	ell)		,	
Lease Owner		rilling Company ing Building					
Address		Kansas 67202	 	 	_ <u>,</u>		
Lease (Farm Nam	me)	Hammeke #1			Well No	1	
Well Location	E/2 W/2	ne/4, s	ec. 31 Twp.	. <u>235</u> Rge	• 16W KEX	(W)	
County	Pawnee	То	tal Depth	42501	Field Nam	1e	
Oil Well	Gas Well	Input Well_	SWD Well	lRot	ary D & A	XX	
Well Log attack	hed with t	his application	as required	Ye s	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
Date and hour	plugging i	s desired to be	gin 5:0	0 AM, May	26, 1977		
		ILL BE DONE IN A E CORPORATION CO		гн к.ѕ.А.	55-128 OF T	IE RULES AND	
Name of company							
•	y represei	itative authoriz	ed to be in o	charge of	plugging ope	erations:	
Walt Col						ng, Wichita, Kans	
	dwater	Sterling Drilli	Address	800 Bi	tting Buildi	ng, Wichita, Kans 672	
Plugging Contr	dwater		Address	800 Bi	tting Ruildi	ng, Wichita, Kans 672 No. 258	
Plugging Contra	dwater	Sterling Drilli	Address ng Company as 67579	3 <u>800 Bi</u>	tting Ruildi	ng, Wichita, Kans 672 No. 258	
Plugging Contra	dwater actor ng assessm	Sterling Drilli P. O. Box 129 Sterling, Kansa ment for pluggin	Address ng Company as 67579 g this well s	800 Bi	tting RuildiLicense P	ng, Wichita, Kans 672 No. 258	
Plugging Control Address Invoice covering Name	dwater actor ng assessm	Sterling Drilling P. O. Box 129 Sterling, Kansament for plugging	Address ng Company as 67579 g this well so Company	800 Bi	tting RuildiLicense P	ng, Wichita, Kans 672 No. 258	
Plugging Control Address Invoice coverin Name Address	dwater actor ng assessm	Sterling Drilling P. O. Box 129 Sterling, Kansament for plugging	Address ng Company as 67579 g this well s g Company lding s 67202	800 Bi	tting RuildiLicense P	ng, Wichita, Kans 672 No. 258	
Plugging Control Address Invoice coverin Name Address and paymenations	dwater actor ng assessn	Sterling Drilli P. O. Box 129 Sterling, Kansa ment for pluggin Alpine Drilling 800 Bitting Bui Wichita, Kansas D Eangle by appli	Address ng Company as 67579 g this well s g Company lding s 67202	should be	tting RuildiLicense P	ng, Wichita, Kans 672 No. <u>258</u>	
Plugging Control Address Invoice coverin Name Address and paymenations	dwater actor ng assessm	Sterling Drilli P. O. Box 129 Sterling, Kansa ment for pluggin Alpine Drilling 800 Bitting Bui Wichita, Kansas D Eangle by appli	Address ng Company as 67579 g this well s g Company lding s 67202	should be sterking agent.	License Muldi License Muldi sent to:	ng, Wichita, Kans 672 No. 258	
Plugging Control Address Invoice coverin Name Address and paymentatives	dwater actor ng assessm RECEIVE RPOREIGNAL JUN 0 2 19	Sterling Drilli P. O. Box 129 Sterling, Kansa ment for pluggin Alpine Drilling 800 Bitting Bui Wichita, Kansas D Eanreed by appli	Address ng Company as 67579 g this well s g Company lding s 67202 cant or actin	s 800 Bi	License Muldi License Muldi sent to: IG DRILLING (Lucense Muldi icant or Act	ng, Wichita, Kans 672 No. 258 COMPANY ing Agent	
Plugging Control Address Invoice coverin Name Address and paymentatives	dwater actor ng assessm RECEIVE	Sterling Drilli P. O. Box 129 Sterling, Kansa ment for pluggin Alpine Drilling 800 Bitting Bui Wichita, Kansas D Eanreed by appli	Address ng Company as 67579 g this well s g Company lding s 67202 cant or actin	s 800 Bi	License Muldi License Muldi sent to: IG DRILLING (License Muldi icant or Act Muellner, Sec	ng, Wichita, Kans 672 No. 258 COMPANY ing Agent	



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

May 27, 1977

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

15-145-20463-0000

Well No.

Lease

Description

Hammeke.

E/2 W/2 NE Sec. 31923-16W Pawnee

County Total Depth

4250

Plugging Contractor Sterling Drilling

Alpine Drilling Co., Inc. 800 Bitting Building Wichita, Kansas 67202

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Mr. Leo Massey, 109 West 15th, Hays, Kansas 67601 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.